Bulletin 71.2
D102066X012
December 2019
Type 310A
Type 310A-32A Pressure Reducing Regulator
Figure 1. Type 310A Regulator with Type 32A Pilot
Introduction
The Type 310A pilot-operated high-pressure regulator

1515
Type 310A
Regulators Quick Order Guide
* * * Standard - Readily Available for Shipment
* * Non-Standard - Allow Additional Time for Shipment
* Special Order, Constructed from Non-Stocked Parts.
Consult your local Sales Office for Availability.
Availability of the product being ordered is determined by the component with the
longest shipping time for the requested construction.
Ordering Guide
Type (Select One)
   310A-32A (one pilot for standard pressure
reducing and wide-open monitor applications)***
   310A-32A-32A (two pilots for working
monitor applications)***
Body Size and End Connection Style (Select One)
1 In. / DN 25 Body
  NPT***
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
2 In. / DN 50 Body
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
3 In. / DN 80 Body
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
4 In. / DN 100 Body
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
4 x 6 In. / DN 100 x 150 Body
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
  10 to 100 psig / 0.69 to 6.9 bar***
  100 to 250 psig / 6.9 to 17.2 bar***
  250 to 600 psig / 17.2 to 41.4 bar***
  400 to 700 psig / 27.6 to 48.3 bar(1)***
Main Valve Trim Size (Select One)
  100% (standard)***
  70%
  50%
  30%
Main Valve Diaphragm and O-rings (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)**
Pilot Diaphragm (Select One)
  Stainless Steel/Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
  Stainless Steel/Fluorocarbon (FKM)**
Pilot Valve Disk Assembly (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)(2)**
Main Valve Replacement Parts Kit (Optional)
   Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match
this order.
Pilot Replacement Parts Kit (Optional)
   Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match
this order.
1. Only available in Nitrile (NBR).
2. Maximum Operating Pressure of 600 psig / 41.4 bar.
Specification Worksheet
Application (Please designate units):